
Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CH101 Chemistry

5/10/2023 Wednesday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS101 Computer Programming

5/11/2023 Thursday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM ES101 Environmental Studies

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering

5/12/2023 Friday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM MT112 Engineering Mathematics II

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS281 Graph Theory & Applications

5/10/2023 Wednesday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS284 Computer Organization & Architecture

5/11/2023 Thursday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM MT206 Mathematical Analysis

5/11/2023 Thursday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM ES202 Disaster Management

5/12/2023 Friday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS207 Computer Graphics

5/12/2023 Friday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS212 Data Base Management System

IV Semester

Schedule 

Second Continuous Assessment (Even Semester) Session 2022-23

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

II Semester

Bachelor of Technology 

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

5/12/2023 Friday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS212 Data Base Management System

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS305 Computer Networks

5/10/2023 Wednesday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS313 Microprocessor and its Applications

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS315 Compiler Design

5/11/2023 Thursday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS346 Concepts in Advanced Database System

5/12/2023 Friday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS311 Software Project & Quality Management

CS378 Information Security Emerging Trends

EE343 Renewable Energy Technology

EC340 Wind Engineering

CS380 Application Security

Bachelor of Technology 

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

VI Semester 

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM



Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM EE341 Introduction to soft computing

5/10/2023 Wednesday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM EC339 Solar Engineering

5/10/2023 Wednesday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM MT301 Advanced Calculus

5/11/2023 Thursday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM MT217 Testing of Hypothesis

5/12/2023 Friday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM PY514 Renewable Energy Resources

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS380 Application Security

5/12/2023 Friday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM ED506 Value Education and Human Rights

EE343 Renewable Energy Technology

EC340 Wind Engineering

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS244 Network Security Basics

5/10/2023 Wednesday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS246 Enterprise Network Engineering

5/11/2023 Thursday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM MT206 Mathematical Analysis

5/11/2023 Thursday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS248 Introduction to Linux

Bachelor of Technology 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

 (Cloud Technology and Information Security)

IV Semester 

Bachelor of Technology 

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

VIII  Semester

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM

5/12/2023 Friday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS240 Desktop Operating System

5/12/2023 Friday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS212 Data Base Management System

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS373 Cloud Security

5/10/2023 Wednesday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS374 Principles of Virtualization

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS379 Cyber Security Incidence Response Management

5/11/2023 Thursday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS375 Infrastructure Solutions on Cloud

EE343 Renewable Energy Technology

CS380 Application Security

5/12/2023 Friday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS372 Theory of Automata and Compiler Design

5/13/2023 Saturday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS371 Web Technology

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

 (Cloud Technology and Information Security)

VI Semester 

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM

Bachelor of Technology 



Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS481 IT Infrastructure Library

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM EC355 Biomedical Laser Instruments

EE343 Renewable Energy Technology

CS380 Application Security

5/12/2023 Friday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM EC341 Autotronics

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS281 Graph Theory & Applications

5/10/2023 Wednesday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS284 Computer Organization & Architecture

5/11/2023 Thursday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM MT206 Mathematical Analysis

5/11/2023 Thursday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM ES202 Disaster Management

5/12/2023 Friday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS261 Cloud Application Development

5/12/2023 Friday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS212 Data Base Management System

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Bachelor of Technology 

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

(Data Science and Artifical Intelligence)

IV  Semester 

Bachelor of Technology 

Bachelor of Technology 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

 (Cloud Technology and Information Security)

VIII Semester 

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS313 Microprocessor and its Applications

5/10/2023 Wednesday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS305 Computer Networks

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS315 Compiler Design

5/11/2023 Thursday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS394 Artificial Intelligence Analyst

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS378 Information Security Emerging Trends

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM EE343 Renewable Energy Technology

5/12/2023 Friday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS311 Software Project & Quality Management

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS281 Graph Theory & Applications

5/10/2023 Wednesday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS284 Computer Organization & Architecture

5/11/2023 Thursday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM MT206 Mathematical Analysis

5/11/2023 Thursday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM ES202 Disaster Management

5/12/2023 Friday 9.30 AM-11.00 AM CS261 Cloud Application Development

5/12/2023 Friday 1.30 PM-3.00 PM CS212 Data Base Management System

(Cloud Computinge and Artifical Intelligence)

IV  Semester 

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

(Data Science and Artifical Intelligence)

VI  Semester 

Bachelor of Technology 

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING



Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS313 Microprocessor and its Applications

5/10/2023 Wednesday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS305 Computer Networks

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS315 Compiler Design

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS394 Artificial Intelligence Analyst

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS378 Information Security Emerging Trends

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM EE343 Renewable Energy Technology

5/12/2023 Friday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS311 Software Project & Quality Management

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS524 Software Testing & Quality Management

5/11/2023 Thursday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS528 Forensic & Cyber Crime

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS522 Advanced Computer Architecture

VI  Semester 

Master of Technology 

Computer Science & Engineering

(Full Time)

II Semester

Bachelor of Technology 

 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

(Cloud Computinge and Artifical Intelligence)

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS520 Advanced Distributed Operating Systems

Date Day Timing
Subject 

Code
Subject Name 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS524 Software Testing & Quality Management

5/11/2023 Thursday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS528 Forensic & Cyber Crime

5/11/2023 Thursday 3.30 PM-5.00 PM CS544 Machine Learning: Theory and Methods

5/12/2023 Friday 11.30 AM-1.00 PM CS520 Advanced Distributed Operating Systems

Advanced Computing and Data Science

(Full Time)

II Semester

Master of Technology 


